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Town of Plymouth MA PSHS #10520 ** 7% BP**

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 4 9:24am ET

Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
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0115
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0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
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0127
0128
0129
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0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

Title

Strongarm Press

Wankel Engine Kit

Big Red Transmission Jack
Grinding Wheels and Rods on Rack
Scotsman Ice Machine

Scotsman Ice Machine

Scotsman Ice Machine

Wankel Engine Kit

OTC 17.5Ton Press

OTC Engine Stand

Miller Millermatic 252

Baldor Pedestal Grinder

(25) Folding Wooden Tables with Cart
1995-1999 Ford Van Transmission
Tool Box with Tools

Rolling Work Table

Rolling Metal Work Table
Briggs & Stratton Learning Motors
Justrite Flammabl e Cabinet

(3) Jacks

Lot of Cleaning Items

Metal Bench with Baldor Bench Grinder
Baldor Pedestal Grinder

DiArco #2 Notcher

(3) Metal Benders

Delta Band Saw

Lincoln and Miller Welders

6 Ton Hydraulic Bender

Ford V6 Motor

Ford Crown Victoria Parts
Aluminum Barrel Dolly

Lot of Automotive Equipment and Parts
(2) Metal Storage Racks

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 27 6:00pm ET

Lot
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0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
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0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

Title

Woaurlitzer Electric Keyboard
Playsense Playground
Vacuum and Drill Press
Electronics Lot

Electronics Lot

Lot of Electronics and More
Lot of Electronics Kits
ColumbiaBench Vise
DeltaDrill Press
Electronics Lot and More
Lot of Electronics and More
Lot of Electronics and More
Lot of Electronics and More
Lot of Windows and Doors
Gazelle Kit Car Body

1987 Chevy S10 Parts
Household Goods
Electronics Game

Flammabl e Storage Cabinet
Flammabl e Storage Cabinet
Devilbiss Sprayer

Wooden Router Table
Office Desk/File/Storage Cabinets
Vacuum Pump

Quincy Labs Incubator
Torsion Balancer

(17) RayoVac Flashlights
LabCo Portable Fume Hood
(4) Fish Tanks and Accessories
Genesis Water Purifier

All American Pressure Sterilizer
Aluminum Support Rods
Droppers and Glass Tubes
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Lot Title

0172 National Sterilizer

0173 H-ITT Interactive Response System
0174 Carbon Dioxide Sensor Kit

0175 Eureka Portable Vacum

0176 RapiTest PH Meters

0177 Napco Autoclave

0178 Ohaus Galaxy 400 Scale

0179 Lot of Wooden Test Tube Holders
0180 Lot of Lights

0181 Lot of Electric Boxes and More
0182 Lot of Bulbsand More

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x135. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send usacompleted NY State DTF
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Must contact Chris Baker at 508-922-2601 to arrange for pickup. Item(s) located at 490 Long Pond Road,
Plymouth, MA 02360. Plymouth MA CountyOnce your invoice has been paid, please log into your
Auctions International account and retrieve the Paid Invoice from your Invoices tab. Y ou can then print it
directly from there.Payment DUE within FIVE (5) business days, ANY MERCHANDISE LEFT ON
PREMISES AFTER TEN (10) BUSINESS DAYSWILL REVERT BACK TO THE POSSESSION OF
THE SELLER, WITH NO REFUND ISSUED. Click here for direct deposit / wire transfer instructions.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa11% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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