

0138 (2) Metal Storage Racks

auctionsinternational.com

Town of Plymouth MA PSHS #10520 **7% BP**

Auction Opens: Tue, Apr 4 9:24am ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Apr 27 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0106	Strongarm Press	0139	Wurlitzer Electric Keyboard
0107	Wankel Engine Kit	0140	Playsense Playground
0108	Big Red Transmission Jack	0141	Vacuum and Drill Press
0109	Grinding Wheels and Rods on Rack	0142	Electronics Lot
0110	Scotsman Ice Machine	0143	Electronics Lot
0111	Scotsman Ice Machine	0144	Lot of Electronics and More
0112	Scotsman Ice Machine	0145	Lot of Electronics Kits
0113	Wankel Engine Kit	0146	Columbia Bench Vise
0114	OTC 17.5 Ton Press	0147	Delta Drill Press
0115	OTC Engine Stand	0148	Electronics Lot and More
0116	Miller Millermatic 252	0149	Lot of Electronics and More
0117	Baldor Pedestal Grinder	0150	Lot of Electronics and More
0118	(25) Folding Wooden Tables with Cart	0151	Lot of Electronics and More
0119	1995-1999 Ford Van Transmission	0152	Lot of Windows and Doors
0120	Tool Box with Tools	0153	Gazelle Kit Car Body
0121	Rolling Work Table	0154	1987 Chevy S10 Parts
0122	Rolling Metal Work Table	0155	Household Goods
0123	Briggs & Stratton Learning Motors	0156	Electronics Game
0124	Justrite Flammable Cabinet	0157	Flammable Storage Cabinet
0125	(3) Jacks	0158	Flammable Storage Cabinet
0126	Lot of Cleaning Items	0159	Devilbiss Sprayer
0127	Metal Bench with Baldor Bench Grinder	0160	Wooden Router Table
0128	Baldor Pedestal Grinder	0161	Office Desk/File/Storage Cabinets
0129	DiArco #2 Notcher	0162	Vacuum Pump
0130	(3) Metal Benders	0163	Quincy Labs Incubator
0131	Delta Band Saw	0164	Torsion Balancer
0132	Lincoln and Miller Welders	0165	(17) RayoVac Flashlights
0133	6 Ton Hydraulic Bender	0166	LabCo Portable Fume Hood
0134	Ford V6 Motor	0167	(4) Fish Tanks and Accessories
0135	Ford Crown Victoria Parts	0168	Genesis Water Purifier
0136	Aluminum Barrel Dolly	0169	All American Pressure Sterilizer
0137	Lot of Automotive Equipment and Parts	0170	Aluminum Support Rods

0171 Droppers and Glass Tubes

Lot Title

0172 National Sterilizer

0173 H-ITT Interactive Response System

0174 Carbon Dioxide Sensor Kit

0175 Eureka Portable Vacum

0176 RapiTest PH Meters

0177 Napco Autoclave

0178 Ohaus Galaxy 400 Scale

0179 Lot of Wooden Test Tube Holders

0180 Lot of Lights

0181 Lot of Electric Boxes and More

0182 Lot of Bulbs and More

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x135. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.
Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New York State need to send us a completed NY State DTF
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Must contact Chris Baker at 508-922-2601 to arrange for pickup. Item(s) located at 490 Long Pond Road, Plymouth, MA 02360. Plymouth MA CountyOnce your invoice has been paid, please log into your Auctions International account and retrieve the Paid Invoice from your Invoices tab. You can then print it directly from there.Payment DUE within FIVE (5) business days, ANY MERCHANDISE LEFT ON PREMISES AFTER TEN (10) BUSINESS DAYS WILL REVERT BACK TO THE POSSESSION OF THE SELLER, WITH NO REFUND ISSUED. Click here for direct deposit / wire transfer instructions.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 11% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**